L22000333081

Requestor's Name)
Address)
Address)
tudic33)
City/State/Zip/Phone #)
WAIT MAIL
Business Entity Name)
Document Number)
Certificates of Status
o Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800391746388

S. CHATHAM JUL 28 2022

07/28/22--01001--009 **125.00

ALI AHASSEE, FLOR

2022 JUL 27 PH 3: 5822 JUL 27 NH 9: 55

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

		W	ALK IN	
	I	PICK UP:	7/27 DANNY	
	CERTIFIED COPY	Y		
XX	РНОТОСОРУ			
	CUS			
XX	FILING	LLC		
1.	WEDGEWOOD HE (CORPORATE NAME AND E		<u>-</u>	
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND E	OCUMENT #)		
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		22 34 2
6. _	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		9
SPECIAI INSTRU				Cr) n

COVER LETTER

· · · · · · · · · · · · ·

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
		d Heights LLC			
SUBJE	ECT:	Name of	Limited Liabi	ity Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	I for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Kevin A. De	nti, Esquire			
	 		Name of	Person	
	Kevin A. De	nti, P.A.			1
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	2180 Immak	alee Road - Suite #316			<u>.</u>
			Addı	ress	
	Naples, Flor	ida 34110			 بن س
	<u> </u>		City/State ar	ıd Zip Code	بر
	kdenti@denti				
	ŀ	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future	annual report notificati	ion)
or furth	er information co	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:		
	Kevin A. Der		239	260-8111	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fi Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Mu			
	st conatin the words "Limited I.	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: e mailing address and s		ice of the Limited Liability Company is	::
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:	Mailing A	ddress:
5525 Universit	ty Way NE	5525 University Way NE	
Seattle, Washi	ngton 98105	Seattle, Washington 9810	5
e Limited Liability Co ther business entity w		gent are: re	n individual or
he Limited Liability Co other business entity w	impany cannot serve as its own Fith an active Florida registration street address of the registered a	legistered Agent. You must designate and) gent are: re Name	n individual or
The Limited Liability Conother business entity w	impany cannot serve as its own Fith an active Florida registration street address of the registered a Kevin A. Denti, Esqui	legistered Agent. You must designate and) gent are: re Name	n individual or
he Limited Liability Co other business entity w	impany cannot serve as its own Fith an active Florida registration street address of the registered a Kevin A. Denti, Esqui	legistered Agent. You must designate and) gent are: re Name - Suite #316	n individual or

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Robert Yeh 5525 University Way NE Scattle, Washington 98105
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	to date of filing: (OPTIONAL) the specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ment of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	7/1 /2 //L-
This document is e	a member or an authorized representative of a member. Executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. If also information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Kevin A. Denti, Esquire
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

<2 JUL 27 MH 9. EC